
NEWMAN AME CHURCH 
CHURCH SCHOOL 

 
 

DAILY BIBLE READINGS ( March 25- April 21,2024) 
 

SPRING QUARTER: EXAMING OUR FAITH 
 

 
*****************************************************************************   
Monday, Mar. 25 Faith Revealed Through Extravagant Love               Mark:14: 1-9 
Tuesday, Mar. 26 Faith in God’s Deliverance           Exodus 14:10-20 
Wednesday, Mar. 27 Faith in God’s Protection           Exodus 14:21-31 
Thursday, Mar. 28 Faith Challenged Encouraged                           Mark 14: 17-26 
Friday, Mar. 29  An Unexpected Confession of Faith            Mark 15: 25-39 
Saturday, Mar.30 Faith Despite Pain and Loss                Psalm 22: 1-11, 28-31 
*Sunday, Mar. 31 Faith in the Risen Christ                  Mark 16: 1-8 
 *****************************************************************************    
Monday, Apr. 1  Come and See                     John 1:37-42 
Tuesday, Apr. 2  Heal Me and Save Me          Jeremiah 17:12-17 
Wednesday, Apr. 3 Jesus Provides Living Water       John 4: 4-18 
Thursday, Apr. 4 Worship God in Sprit and Truth      John 4: 19-29, 39-42 
Friday, Apr. 5  Tell What God Has Done      Psalm 66: 1-5, 13-20 
Saturday, Apr. 6  Here I Am; Send Me                  Isaiah 6: 1-8 
Sunday, Apr. 7  Jesus Heals and Forgives                  Luke 5: 17-26 
 

 
Monday, Apr. 8  Accept What God Has Made Clean     Acts 10: 1-15 
Tuesday, Apr. 9  God’s Servant Enlightens the Nations                                  Isaiah 42: 1-12 
Wednesday, Apr. 10 God Is Praised Among the Nations            Malachi 1: 10-14 
Thursday, Apr. 11 Christ Is All and In All            Colossians 3: 1-11 
Friday, Apr. 12  Nations Shall Seek the Lord          Zechariah 8: 18-23 
Saturday, Apr. 13 All Shall See God’ Salvation        Luke 3: 1-14 
Sunday, Apr. 14  Jesus Helps a Righteous Gentile                                   Luke 7: 1-10
                         
  
 

 
Monday, Apr. 15      Jesus Compassion for the Grieving    Luke 7: 11-18 
Tuesday, Apr. 16      Sing Praises to God’s Name             Psalm 92 
Wednesday, Apr. 17      Confession, Prayer and Healing               James 5: 12-20 
Thursday, Apr. 18      God Pardons Iniquity and Transgression                Micah 7: 7-20 
Friday, Apr. 19       God Is Good and Forgiving                     Psalm 86:1-7, 11-17 
Saturday, Apr. 20      No Condemnation in Christ               Romans 8: 1-16 
Sunday, Apr. 21       Jesus Forgives a Sinful Woman    Luke 7: 36-50 
 
 

*HAPPY  RESURRECTION SUNDAY 


